Reg. No. 2023/0842
P.O Box 80380 Olympia
 Windhoek, Namibia 9000
Mobile: +264(0)81 593 7168/+264(0)81 4433646
212 Gold Street Prosperita Industrial Units, Windhoek,
Namibia

remote monitoring of the system.
Optional PayGo module, providing users with convenient
and reliable installment payment usage function.
SPM-S Solar Pump
Speci�cation
Recommended
Water HeadNo. Motor
Voltage
Max. DC Input
Voltage
Recommended
Mpp Voltage
Recommended
Daily Water Flow Recommended Solar ArrayModel
52 - 19 m1 24 V 60 V > 30 V 3 - 8 m³ 330W/36V × 1PC × 1String = 330WSPM3200HS008S
69 - 26 m2 48 V 100 V > 60 V 5 - 12 m³ 330W/36V × 2PCS × 1String = 660WSPM3500HS012S
18 - 10 m10 72 V 150 V > 90 V 35 - 50 m³ 480W/42V × 2PCS × 1String = 960WSPM4750S050S
40 - 17 m11 110 V 200 V > 120 V 35 - 60 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM41500S060S
30 - 9 m12 110 V 200 V > 120 V 45 - 100 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM41500S100S
14 - 10 m13 110 V 200 V > 120 V 85 - 110 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM41500S110S
18 - 8 m14 110 V 200 V > 120 V 70 - 160 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM61500S160S
25 - 11 m3 24 V 60 V > 30 V 5 - 22 m³ 460W/42V × 1PC × 1String = 460WSPM3300S022S
44 - 14 m4 48 V 100 V > 60 V 5 - 25 m³ 330W/36V × 2PCS × 1String = 660WSPM3600S025S
73 - 18 m5 110 V 200 V > 120 V 8 - 30 m³ 330W/36V × 4PCS × 1String = 1320WSPM31100S030S
93 - 30 m6 110 V 200 V > 120 V 10 - 30 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM31500S030S
25 - 8 m7 48 V 100 V > 60 V 15 - 35 m³ 330W/36V × 2PCS × 1String = 660WSPM3600S035S
56 - 18 m8 110 V 200 V > 120 V 15 - 35 m³ 330W/36V × 4PCS × 1String = 1320WSPM31100S035S
69 - 20 m9 110 V 200 V > 120 V 18 - 40 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM31500S040S
19 - 10 m15 24 V 60 V > 30 V 10 - 18 m³ 460W/42V × 1PC × 1String = 460WSPM3300C018S
46 - 17 m16 48 V 100 V > 60 V 5 - 20 m³ 330W/36V × 2PCS × 1String = 660WSPM3600C020S
73 - 21 m17 110 V 200 V > 120 V 10 - 25 m³ 330W/36V × 4PCS × 1String = 1320WSPM31100C025S
87 - 43 m18 110 V 200 V > 120 V 15 - 25 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM31500C025S
29 - 10 m19 48V 100 V > 60 V 10 - 30 m³ 330W/36V × 2PCS × 1String = 660WSPM3600C030S
55 - 10 m20 110 V 200 V > 120 V 15 - 40 m³ 330W/36V × 4PCS × 1String = 1320WSPM31100C040S
71 - 26 m21 110 V 200 V > 120 V 20 - 40 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM31500C040S
27 - 11 m22 72 V 150 V > 90 V 20 - 42 m³ 480W/42V × 2PCS × 1String = 960WSPM3750C042S
42 -29 m23 110 V 200 V > 120 V 35 - 45 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM31500C045S
20 - 9 m27 72 V 150 V > 90 V 20 - 60 m³ 480W/42V × 2PCS × 1String = 960WSPM4750C060S
31 - 12 m28 110 V 200 V > 120 V 20 - 70 m³ 330W/36V × 4PCS × 1String = 1320WSPM41100C070S
38 - 16 m29 110 V 200 V > 120 V 35 - 80 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM41500C080S
19 - 10 m30 110 V 200 V > 120 V 70 - 110 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM41500C110S
26 - 9 m24 72 V 150 V > 90 V 20 - 50 m³ 480W/42V × 2PCS × 1String = 960WSPM4750C050S
37 - 11 m25 110 V 200 V > 120 V 20 - 55 m³ 330W/36V × 4PCS × 1String = 1320WSPM41100C055S
53 - 17 m26 110V 200 V > 120 V 25 - 55 m³ 330W/36V × 3PCS × 2Strings = 1980WSPM41500C055S
www.solartech.cn     +86(0)755 8615 0728       sales@solartech.net.cn
Shenzhen Solartech Renewable Energy Co., Ltd.